2013 TERYX" 750 FI 4x4 Kawasaki
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2013 TERYX" 750 FI 4x4

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
VALVE-CHECK (Ref # 16087)
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
MAT,FUEL TANK (Ref # 53004)

JOINT (Ref # 59071)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,BREATHER,8X13X585/ 41 (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,BREATHER,5X9X220 (Ref # 92192B)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

130BA0625
16087-0703
51001-0291
51048-0028
53004-0050
59071-3705
92037-1461
92037-1505
92072-0132
92072-1438
92161-0743
92161-0794
92171-0453
92171-0515
92192-0773
92192-1172
92192-1199
92200-1087

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



