



# 2013 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130BA0625	2
VALVE-CHECK (Ref # 16087)	16087-0703	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)	51001-0291	1
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)	51048-0028	1
MAT,FUEL TANK (Ref # 53004)	53004-0050	2
JOINT (Ref # 59071)	59071-3705	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1461	6
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1505	1
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)	92072-0132	2
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1438	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0743	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0794	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0453	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0515	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)	92192-0773	2
TUBE,BREATHER,8X13X585/41 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1172	1
TUBE,BREATHER,5X9X220 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-1199	1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1087	2